

CITY OF FAIRBANKS			Project ITB 24-10								
4th & State Storm Drain Project - BASE BID				Engineer's Estimate		Colaska, Inc. dba Exclusive Paving		Great Northwest, Inc		Central Environmental, Inc.	
Bid Opening: 08/13/2024 @ 2:00 PM											
Item No.	Pay Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
202.0001.0000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
308.0001.0000	CRUSHED ASPHALT BASE COURSE	SY	1040	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$5.00	\$5,200.00	\$4.80	\$4,992.00	\$18.50	\$19,240.00
401.0001.002B	HMA, TYPE II; CLASS B	TON	120	\$ 230.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$289.00	\$34,680.00	\$300.00	\$36,000.00	\$141.00	\$16,920.00
401.0004.0000	ASPHALT BINDER, GRADE 52E-40	TON	7	\$ 1.00	\$ 7.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$919.00	\$6,433.00
603.0021.0012	CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENEN PIPE 12 INCH	LINEAR FOOT	375	\$ 110.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$225.00	\$84,375.00	\$312.00	\$117,000.00	\$327.00	\$122,625.00
604.0003.0000	RECONSTRUCT EXISTING MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00
604.0004.0000	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	EACH	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,475.00	\$8,950.00
604.0005.000A	INLET, TYPE A	EACH	6	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$11,725.00	\$70,350.00
640.0001.0000	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
642.0001.0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00
643.0002.0000	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,350.00	\$32,350.00
				Total:	\$130,047.00	Total:	\$277,562.00	Total:	\$288,492.00	Total:	\$399,118.00

CITY OF FAIRBANKS				Project ITB 24-10							
4th & State Storm Drain Project - ADDITIVE ALTERNATE				Engineer's Estimate		Great Northwest, Inc		Colaska, Inc. dba Exclusive Paving		Central Environmental, Inc.	
Bid Opening: 08/13/2024 @ 2:00 PM											
Item No.	Pay Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
202.0001.0000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$23,950.00	\$23,950.00
401.0001.002B	HMA, TYPE II; CLASS B	TON	60	\$ 230.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$275.00	\$16,500.00	\$289.00	\$17,340.00	\$141.00	\$8,460.00
401.0004.0000	ASPHALT BINDER, GRADE 52E-40	TON	4	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$3,680.00
603.0021.0012	CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENEN PIPE 12 INCH	LINEAR FOOT	560	\$ 110.00	\$ 61,600.00	\$130.00	\$72,800.00	\$170.00	\$95,200.00	\$328.00	\$183,680.00
604.0005.000A	INLET, TYPE A	EACH	7	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$41,300.00	\$11,725.00	\$82,075.00
640.0001.0000	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$45,750.00	\$45,750.00
642.0001.0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00
643.0002.0000	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$25,700.00	\$25,700.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
				Total:	\$128,804.00	Total:	\$184,000.00	Total:	\$213,344.00	Total:	\$391,495.00